1
Color Mark Sensor E3M-V
Detects laminated or light-dispersing objects in
stable operation without being influenced by mirror
reflection.
Double indication of the detection level and
threshold level allows easy grasp of the operating
status and easy adjustment.

High response speed of 50 µs and half the size of
OMRON’s conventional models.
Ordering Information
 Green light
Shape Connection
th d
Sensing distance Spot diameter ModelS ape Co ec o
method
Se s g d s a ce Spo d a e e
NPN output PNP output
Connector type
(see note) 10±3 mm
1 x 4 mm E3M-VG11 E3M-VG16
4 x 1 mm E3M-VG21 E3M-VG26
Note: Possible to switch between vertical or horizontal connection using the M12 rotary connector.
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Shape Model Quantity Remarks